Patient Care Solutions
The DeRoyal logo, DeRoyal, and PRUventor are trademarks or registered trademarks of DeRoyal Industries, Inc
DeRoyal Industries, Inc.  |  200 DeBusk Lane  I  Powell, TN 37849  |  1.888.938.7828  |  DeRoyal.com
© 2026, DeRoyal. All rights reserved.  |  Rev. 1/26  |  Reprint #0-2495
PRUventor™ II
Heel Off-Loading Device
PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
Ordering Information
Product # Description Length Quantity
M70-200C* Child w/ Strap and Wedge 9” 6 Ea
M70-200CNW Child w/ Strap, No Wedge 9” 6 Ea
M70-200P* Petite w/ Strap and Wedge 10” 6 Ea
M70-200PNW Petite w/ Strap, No Wedge 10” 6 Ea
M70-200LSB* Universal w/ Strap and Wedge 13” 6 Ea
M70-200NW Universal w/ Strap, No Wedge 13” 6 Ea
M70-200B* Bariatric w/ Strap and Wedge 15” 4 Ea
M70-200BNW Bariatric w/ Strap, No Wedge 15” 4 Ea
Accessories
Product #  Description       Quantity
M70-100FW Foam Wedge Only      12 Ea
  *WARNING- This product can expose you to chemicals including N,n-Dimethylformamide, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer. For more information, go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
Heel Off-Loading Device
PRUventor™ II
Heel Off-Loading Device

Heel Off-Loading Device
PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
Ordering Information
Product # Description Length Quantity
M70-200C* Child w/ Strap and Wedge 9” 6 Ea
M70-200CNW Child w/ Strap, No Wedge 9” 6 Ea
M70-200P* Petite w/ Strap and Wedge 10” 6 Ea
M70-200PNW Petite w/ Strap, No Wedge 10” 6 Ea
M70-200LSB* Universal w/ Strap and Wedge 13” 6 Ea
M70-200NW Universal w/ Strap, No Wedge 13” 6 Ea
M70-200B* Bariatric w/ Strap and Wedge 15” 4 Ea
M70-200BNW Bariatric w/ Strap, No Wedge 15” 4 Ea
Accessories
Product #  Description       Quantity
M70-100FW Foam Wedge Only      12 Ea
  *WARNING- This product can expose you to chemicals including N,n-Dimethylformamide, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer. For more information, go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
Heel Off-Loading Device
PRUventor™ II
Heel Off-Loading Device

Heel Off-Loading Device
PRODUCT FEATURES & BENEFITS
Ordering Information
Product # Description Length Quantity
M70-200C* Child w/ Strap and Wedge 9” 6 Ea
M70-200CNW Child w/ Strap, No Wedge 9” 6 Ea
M70-200P* Petite w/ Strap and Wedge 10” 6 Ea
M70-200PNW Petite w/ Strap, No Wedge 10” 6 Ea
M70-200LSB* Universal w/ Strap and Wedge 13” 6 Ea
M70-200NW Universal w/ Strap, No Wedge 13” 6 Ea
M70-200B* Bariatric w/ Strap and Wedge 15” 4 Ea
M70-200BNW Bariatric w/ Strap, No Wedge 15” 4 Ea
Accessories
Product #  Description       Quantity
M70-100FW Foam Wedge Only      12 Ea
  *WARNING- This product can expose you to chemicals including N,n-Dimethylformamide, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer. For more information, go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
Heel Off-Loading Device
PRUventor™ II
Heel Off-Loading Device